
Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids

Advertised: July 29, 2008  (Agenda Item: 3.136)
Bids Open: 2 pm    Date: Wednesday August 20, 2008   

BASE BID
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY UNIT PRICE ENG ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

1 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 10,000.00 10,000.00 47,550.00 47,550.00
2 066102 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 2,000.00 2,000.00 1,300.00 1,300.00
3 074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL LS 1 10,000.00 10,000.00 6,800.00 6,800.00
4 170101 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 1 2,000.00 2,000.00 1,300.00 1,300.00
5 011508 COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT SQYD 37,100 2.00 74,200.00 0.95 35,245.00
6 011506 WEDGE PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE LF 25,250 1.00 25,250.00 0.63 15,907.50
7 390102 ASPHALT CONCRETE (TYPE A) TON 5,200 65.00 338,000.00 84.00 436,800.00
8 013901 ASPHALT RUBBER HOT MIX TON 8,950 80.00 716,000.00 97.75 874,862.50
9 017317 MINOR CONCRETE (CROSS-GUTTER AND SPANDREL) SQFT 1,136 20.00 22,720.00 16.00 18,176.00

10 013903 PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (CRS 212) (6") LF 3,370 4.00 13,480.00 4.20 14,154.00
11 013908 ASPHALT CONCRETE DRIVEWAY [RECONSTRUCT TO MATCH EXISTING] EA 42 1,000.00 42,000.00 670.00 28,140.00
12 414111 ROUT AND SEAL RANDOM CRACKS LS 1 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,100.00 15,100.00
13 732521 MINOR CONCRETE (SIDEWALK) (CRS 401) SQFT 225 20.00 4,500.00 8.00 1,800.00
14 017304 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) (CRS 200) LF 85 40.00 3,400.00 41.00 3,485.00
15 017315 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403-CASE A) EA 1 2,500.00 2,500.00 2,900.00 2,900.00
16 017316 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403-CASE B) MODIFIED EA 4 2,500.00 10,000.00 2,700.00 10,800.00
17 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT) LF 28,500 0.40 11,400.00 0.16 4,560.00
18 840515 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 1,340 6.00 8,040.00 2.30 3,082.00
19 850203 PLACE PAVEMENT MARKER [TYPE D] EA 724 6.00 4,344.00 2.00 1,448.00
20 850103 PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE-SPECIAL, TYPE G) EA 18 6.00 108.00 2.00 36.00
21 860811 DETECTOR LOOP EA 14 300.00 4,200.00 230.00 3,220.00
22 151510 RECONSTRUCT DRAINAGE FACILITY [UNDER SIDEWALK DRAIN] EA 2 500.00 1,000.00 630.00 1,260.00
23 220101 FINISHING ROADWAY LS 1 2,000.00 2,000.00 3,309.00 3,309.00

SUBTOTAL (BASE BID)
ITEMS 1-23 1,322,142.00 1,531,235.00

ALTERNATE BID
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY UNIT PRICE ENG ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

24 152440 ADJUST MANHOLE TO GRADE EA 49 500.00 24,500.00 485.00 23,765.00
SUBTOTAL (ALTERNATE BID)
ITEM 24 24,500.00 23,765.00

PROJECT TOTAL
ITEMS 1-24 1,346,642.00 1,555,000.00

CORONA, CA  92878-2229
COUNTY'S ESTIMATE

PROJECT: Mira Loma Area Resurfacing Projects

PROJECT NO. X0404

ALL AMERICAN ASPHALT

COUNTY'S ESTIMATE
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Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids

Advertised: July 29, 2008  (Agenda Item: 3.136)
Bids Open: 2 pm    Date: Wednesday August 20, 2008   

PROJECT: Mira Loma Area Resurfacing Projects

PROJECT NO. X0404

BASE BID
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

1 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 40,000.00 40,000.00 38,000.00 38,000.00
2 066102 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 633.00 633.00 1,000.00 1,000.00
3 074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL LS 1 3,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00
4 170101 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 1 2,000.00 2,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00
5 011508 COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT SQYD 37,100 1.04 38,584.00 1.85 68,635.00
6 011506 WEDGE PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE LF 25,250 1.22 30,805.00 0.75 18,937.50
7 390102 ASPHALT CONCRETE (TYPE A) TON 5,200 82.00 426,400.00 83.85 436,020.00
8 013901 ASPHALT RUBBER HOT MIX TON 8,950 95.35 853,382.50 100.00 895,000.00
9 017317 MINOR CONCRETE (CROSS-GUTTER AND SPANDREL) SQFT 1,136 13.30 15,108.80 13.00 14,768.00

10 013903 PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (CRS 212) (6") LF 3,370 1.10 3,707.00 4.00 13,480.00
11 013908 ASPHALT CONCRETE DRIVEWAY [RECONSTRUCT TO MATCH EXISTING] EA 42 1,630.00 68,460.00 850.00 35,700.00
12 414111 ROUT AND SEAL RANDOM CRACKS LS 1 16,560.00 16,560.00 17,749.50 17,749.50
13 732521 MINOR CONCRETE (SIDEWALK) (CRS 401) SQFT 225 11.70 2,632.50 10.00 2,250.00
14 017304 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) (CRS 200) LF 85 45.25 3,846.25 45.00 3,825.00
15 017315 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403-CASE A) EA 1 3,100.00 3,100.00 2,500.00 2,500.00
16 017316 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403-CASE B) MODIFIED EA 4 2,900.00 11,600.00 2,500.00 10,000.00
17 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT) LF 28,500 0.17 4,845.00 0.16 4,560.00
18 840515 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 1,340 2.37 3,175.80 2.50 3,350.00
19 850203 PLACE PAVEMENT MARKER [TYPE D] EA 724 2.13 1,542.12 2.50 1,810.00
20 850103 PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE-SPECIAL, TYPE G) EA 18 2.13 38.34 2.50 45.00
21 860811 DETECTOR LOOP EA 14 237.34 3,322.76 230.00 3,220.00
22 151510 RECONSTRUCT DRAINAGE FACILITY [UNDER SIDEWALK DRAIN] EA 2 2,640.00 5,280.00 2,000.00 4,000.00
23 220101 FINISHING ROADWAY LS 1 1,150.00 1,150.00 3,000.00 3,000.00

SUBTOTAL (BASE BID)
ITEMS 1-23 1,539,173.07 1,581,850.00

ALTERNATE BID
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

24 152440 ADJUST MANHOLE TO GRADE EA 49 620.00 30,380.00 350.00 17,150.00
SUBTOTAL (ALTERNATE BID)
ITEM 24 30,380.00 17,150.00

PROJECT TOTAL
ITEMS 1-24 1,569,553.07 1,599,000.00

HARDY & HARPER, INC.
SANTA ANA, CA  92705

R.J. NOBLE
ORANGE, CA  92856
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Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids

Advertised: July 29, 2008  (Agenda Item: 3.136)
Bids Open: 2 pm    Date: Wednesday August 20, 2008   

PROJECT: Mira Loma Area Resurfacing Projects

PROJECT NO. X0404

BASE BID
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

1 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 10,000.00 10,000.00 11,598.10 11,598.10
2 066102 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 9,000.00 9,000.00 2,650.00 2,650.00
3 074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL LS 1 5,000.00 5,000.00 4,505.00 4,505.00
4 170101 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 1 500.00 500.00 2,650.00 2,650.00
5 011508 COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT SQYD 37,100 1.40 51,940.00 1.60 59,360.00
6 011506 WEDGE PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE LF 25,250 1.15 29,037.50 1.10 27,775.00
7 390102 ASPHALT CONCRETE (TYPE A) TON 5,200 93.50 486,200.00 93.60 486,720.00
8 013901 ASPHALT RUBBER HOT MIX TON 8,950 103.50 926,325.00 104.60 936,170.00
9 017317 MINOR CONCRETE (CROSS-GUTTER AND SPANDREL) SQFT 1,136 12.00 13,632.00 10.00 11,360.00

10 013903 PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (CRS 212) (6") LF 3,370 5.00 16,850.00 4.70 15,839.00
11 013908 ASPHALT CONCRETE DRIVEWAY [RECONSTRUCT TO MATCH EXISTING] EA 42 500.00 21,000.00 830.00 34,860.00
12 414111 ROUT AND SEAL RANDOM CRACKS LS 1 35,000.00 35,000.00 18,760.00 18,760.00
13 732521 MINOR CONCRETE (SIDEWALK) (CRS 401) SQFT 225 10.00 2,250.00 8.50 1,912.50
14 017304 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) (CRS 200) LF 85 50.00 4,250.00 37.00 3,145.00
15 017315 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403-CASE A) EA 1 2,000.00 2,000.00 1,490.00 1,490.00
16 017316 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403-CASE B) MODIFIED EA 4 1,800.00 7,200.00 1,490.00 5,960.00
17 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT) LF 28,500 0.30 8,550.00 0.39 11,115.00
18 840515 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 1,340 2.85 3,819.00 4.15 5,561.00
19 850203 PLACE PAVEMENT MARKER [TYPE D] EA 724 6.00 4,344.00 4.20 3,040.80
20 850103 PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE-SPECIAL, TYPE G) EA 18 6.00 108.00 4.20 75.60
21 860811 DETECTOR LOOP EA 14 400.00 5,600.00 545.00 7,630.00
22 151510 RECONSTRUCT DRAINAGE FACILITY [UNDER SIDEWALK DRAIN] EA 2 1,200.00 2,400.00 3,820.00 7,640.00
23 220101 FINISHING ROADWAY LS 1 1,000.00 1,000.00 3,710.00 3,710.00

SUBTOTAL (BASE BID)
ITEMS 1-23 1,646,005.50 1,663,527.00

ALTERNATE BID
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

24 152440 ADJUST MANHOLE TO GRADE EA 49 500.00 24,500.00 425.00 20,825.00
SUBTOTAL (ALTERNATE BID)
ITEM 24 24,500.00 20,825.00

PROJECT TOTAL
ITEMS 1-24 1,670,505.50 1,684,352.00

D&L WHEELER ENTERPRISES MARATHON GENERAL, INC.
YUCAIPA, CA  92399 ESCONDIDO, CA  92029
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Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids

Advertised: July 29, 2008  (Agenda Item: 3.136)
Bids Open: 2 pm    Date: Wednesday August 20, 2008   

PROJECT: Mira Loma Area Resurfacing Projects

PROJECT NO. X0404

BASE BID
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

1 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 8,535.00 8,535.00 20,356.04 20,356.04
2 066102 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 6,450.00 6,450.00 26,811.63 26,811.63
3 074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL LS 1 8,450.00 8,450.00 3,464.73 3,464.73
4 170101 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 1 1,630.00 1,630.00 2,658.88 2,658.88
5 011508 COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT SQYD 37,100 2.03 75,313.00 1.37 50,827.00
6 011506 WEDGE PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE LF 25,250 1.28 32,320.00 1.06 26,765.00
7 390102 ASPHALT CONCRETE (TYPE A) TON 5,200 88.70 461,240.00 89.51 465,452.00
8 013901 ASPHALT RUBBER HOT MIX TON 8,950 106.75 955,412.50 105.84 947,268.00
9 017317 MINOR CONCRETE (CROSS-GUTTER AND SPANDREL) SQFT 1,136 15.20 17,267.20 7.03 7,986.08

10 013903 PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (CRS 212) (6") LF 3,370 5.80 19,546.00 4.14 13,951.80
11 013908 ASPHALT CONCRETE DRIVEWAY [RECONSTRUCT TO MATCH EXISTING] EA 42 575.00 24,150.00 1,549.34 65,072.28
12 414111 ROUT AND SEAL RANDOM CRACKS LS 1 17,075.00 17,075.00 16,550.16 16,550.16
13 732521 MINOR CONCRETE (SIDEWALK) (CRS 401) SQFT 225 11.40 2,565.00 7.92 1,782.00
14 017304 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) (CRS 200) LF 85 39.00 3,315.00 31.75 2,698.75
15 017315 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403-CASE A) EA 1 5,070.00 5,070.00 4,607.43 4,607.43
16 017316 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403-CASE B) MODIFIED EA 4 5,070.00 20,280.00 2,923.75 11,695.00
17 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT) LF 28,500 0.17 4,845.00 0.17 4,845.00
18 840515 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 1,340 2.45 3,283.00 2.37 3,175.80
19 850203 PLACE PAVEMENT MARKER [TYPE D] EA 724 2.20 1,592.80 2.13 1,542.12
20 850103 PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE-SPECIAL, TYPE G) EA 18 2.00 36.00 2.13 38.34
21 860811 DETECTOR LOOP EA 14 248.00 3,472.00 237.22 3,321.08
22 151510 RECONSTRUCT DRAINAGE FACILITY [UNDER SIDEWALK DRAIN] EA 2 3,810.00 7,620.00 528.73 1,057.46
23 220101 FINISHING ROADWAY LS 1 3,265.00 3,265.00 17,459.21 17,459.21

SUBTOTAL (BASE BID)
ITEMS 1-23 1,682,732.50 1,699,385.79

ALTERNATE BID
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

24 152440 ADJUST MANHOLE TO GRADE EA 49 410.00 20,090.00 327.54 16,049.46
SUBTOTAL (ALTERNATE BID)
ITEM 24 20,090.00 16,049.46

PROJECT TOTAL
ITEMS 1-24 1,702,822.50 1,715,435.25

COLTON, CA  92324LONG BEACH, CA  90806
ORTIZ ASPHALT PAVING, INC.PALP, INC. DBA EXCEL PAVING CO.
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Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids

Advertised: July 29, 2008  (Agenda Item: 3.136)
Bids Open: 2 pm    Date: Wednesday August 20, 2008   

PROJECT: Mira Loma Area Resurfacing Projects

PROJECT NO. X0404

BASE BID
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

1 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 43,000.00 43,000.00 78,162.20 78,162.20
2 066102 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 3,852.00 3,852.00 2,500.00 2,500.00
3 074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL LS 1 3,900.00 3,900.00 3,500.00 3,500.00
4 170101 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 1 535.00 535.00 500.00 500.00
5 011508 COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT SQYD 37,100 3.60 133,560.00 1.40 51,940.00
6 011506 WEDGE PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE LF 25,250 0.87 21,967.50 1.05 26,512.50
7 390102 ASPHALT CONCRETE (TYPE A) TON 5,200 84.00 436,800.00 80.00 416,000.00
8 013901 ASPHALT RUBBER HOT MIX TON 8,950 102.00 912,900.00 118.00 1,056,100.00
9 017317 MINOR CONCRETE (CROSS-GUTTER AND SPANDREL) SQFT 1,136 16.50 18,744.00 14.00 15,904.00

10 013903 PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (CRS 212) (6") LF 3,370 15.10 50,887.00 2.25 7,582.50
11 013908 ASPHALT CONCRETE DRIVEWAY [RECONSTRUCT TO MATCH EXISTING] EA 42 1,680.00 70,560.00 950.00 39,900.00
12 414111 ROUT AND SEAL RANDOM CRACKS LS 1 16,500.00 16,500.00 16,000.00 16,000.00
13 732521 MINOR CONCRETE (SIDEWALK) (CRS 401) SQFT 225 6.00 1,350.00 16.00 3,600.00
14 017304 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) (CRS 200) LF 85 58.80 4,998.00 70.00 5,950.00
15 017315 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403-CASE A) EA 1 2,360.00 2,360.00 3,000.00 3,000.00
16 017316 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403-CASE B) MODIFIED EA 4 2,360.00 9,440.00 3,000.00 12,000.00
17 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT) LF 28,500 0.17 4,845.00 0.20 5,700.00
18 840515 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 1,340 2.40 3,216.00 2.60 3,484.00
19 850203 PLACE PAVEMENT MARKER [TYPE D] EA 724 2.15 1,556.60 2.50 1,810.00
20 850103 PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE-SPECIAL, TYPE G) EA 18 2.15 38.70 3.10 55.80
21 860811 DETECTOR LOOP EA 14 244.00 3,416.00 275.00 3,850.00
22 151510 RECONSTRUCT DRAINAGE FACILITY [UNDER SIDEWALK DRAIN] EA 2 3,275.00 6,550.00 2,300.00 4,600.00
23 220101 FINISHING ROADWAY LS 1 2,250.00 2,250.00 2,500.00 2,500.00

SUBTOTAL (BASE BID)
ITEMS 1-23 1,753,225.80 1,761,151.00

ALTERNATE BID
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

24 152440 ADJUST MANHOLE TO GRADE EA 49 515.00 25,235.00 380.00 18,620.00
SUBTOTAL (ALTERNATE BID)
ITEM 24 25,235.00 18,620.00

PROJECT TOTAL
ITEMS 1-24 1,778,460.80 1,779,771.00

RANCHO CUCAMONGA, CA  91730 SAN BERNARDINO, CA  92408
SILVIA CONSTRUCTION MATICH CORPORATION
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Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids

Advertised: July 29, 2008  (Agenda Item: 3.136)
Bids Open: 2 pm    Date: Wednesday August 20, 2008   

PROJECT: Mira Loma Area Resurfacing Projects

PROJECT NO. X0404

BASE BID
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

1 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 31,939.00 31,939.00
2 066102 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 3,600.00 3,600.00
3 074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL LS 1 7,100.00 7,100.00
4 170101 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 1 2,000.00 2,000.00
5 011508 COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT SQYD 37,100 1.90 70,490.00
6 011506 WEDGE PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE LF 25,250 1.20 30,300.00
7 390102 ASPHALT CONCRETE (TYPE A) TON 5,200 104.00 540,800.00
8 013901 ASPHALT RUBBER HOT MIX TON 8,950 109.00 975,550.00
9 017317 MINOR CONCRETE (CROSS-GUTTER AND SPANDREL) SQFT 1,136 22.00 24,992.00

10 013903 PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (CRS 212) (6") LF 3,370 2.10 7,077.00
11 013908 ASPHALT CONCRETE DRIVEWAY [RECONSTRUCT TO MATCH EXISTING] EA 42 550.00 23,100.00
12 414111 ROUT AND SEAL RANDOM CRACKS LS 1 33,000.00 33,000.00
13 732521 MINOR CONCRETE (SIDEWALK) (CRS 401) SQFT 225 11.00 2,475.00
14 017304 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) (CRS 200) LF 85 55.00 4,675.00
15 017315 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403-CASE A) EA 1 10,000.00 10,000.00
16 017316 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403-CASE B) MODIFIED EA 4 7,000.00 28,000.00
17 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT) LF 28,500 0.20 5,700.00
18 840515 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 1,340 3.00 4,020.00
19 850203 PLACE PAVEMENT MARKER [TYPE D] EA 724 3.00 2,172.00
20 850103 PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE-SPECIAL, TYPE G) EA 18 20.00 360.00
21 860811 DETECTOR LOOP EA 14 350.00 4,900.00
22 151510 RECONSTRUCT DRAINAGE FACILITY [UNDER SIDEWALK DRAIN] EA 2 5,000.00 10,000.00
23 220101 FINISHING ROADWAY LS 1 8,600.00 8,600.00

SUBTOTAL (BASE BID)
ITEMS 1-23 1,830,850.00

ALTERNATE BID
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

24 152440 ADJUST MANHOLE TO GRADE EA 49 350.00 17,150.00
SUBTOTAL (ALTERNATE BID)
ITEM 24 17,150.00

PROJECT TOTAL
ITEMS 1-24 1,848,000.00

SAN DIEGO, CA  92192
HAZARD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
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Project:

Apparent Responsive 
Low Bidder: All American Asphalt

Subcontractor Name Items of work
Chrisp Co. Item #17-20
Loop Masters Item #21
APCO Item #10

Subcontractors

Mira Loma Area Resurfacing Projects

Mira Loma Area Resurfacing:  SubContractors
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